
From: Cicirelli, Jon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: Agenda for the Diridon All Hands Monthly Meeting today at 3:30
Date: Thursday, May 7, 2020 5:11:08 PM

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Monday, December 2, 2019 1:42 PM
To: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern,
Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Ortbal, Jim
<Jim.Ortbal@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Gomez, Charla <Charla.Gomez@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John
<John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>;
Bourne, Jill <jill.bourne@sjlibrary.org>; Cicirelli, Jon <Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Moody, Doug <doug.moody@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham,
Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Romanow, Kerrie <Kerrie.Romanow@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rios, Angel <Angel.Rios@sanjoseca.gov>; Hart, Jared <Jared.Hart@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Mawakana, Kemit <Kemit.Mawakana@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen
<Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; Bachman, Mark <Mark.Bachman@sanjoseca.gov>; Cano, Matt
<Matt.Cano@sanjoseca.gov>; Ornat, Michelle <Michelle.Ornat@sjlibrary.org>; VanderVeen, Rachel
<Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>; Fatolahzadeh, Tala <Tala.Fatolahzadeh@sanjoseca.gov>;
Struyk, Zachary <Zachary.Struyk@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Adams-Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Brilliot, Michael
<Michael.Brilliot@sanjoseca.gov>; Chang, Chu <chu.chang@sanjoseca.gov>; Collen, Arian
<Arian.Collen@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric
<eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Estrada, Hector <Hector.Estrada@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin
<Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Joiner, Lisa <lisa.joiner@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly
<Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Loesch, Matthew <Matt.Loesch@sanjoseca.gov>; Madou, Ramses
<ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>; Mitchell, Lori <Lori.Mitchell@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario
<Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; O'Connell, Michael <Michael.OConnell@sanjoseca.gov>; Ogilvie,
Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Ross, Rebekah <rebekah.ross@sanjoseca.gov>; Rufino,
Neil <Neil.Rufino@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruster, Jeff <Jeff.Ruster@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff
<Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>; Turnipseed, Tammy <Tammy.Turnipseed@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling,
Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Wilcox, Leland <Leland.Wilcox@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk,
Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty, Yves <Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>; Solis, Ed
<Ed.Solis@sanjoseca.gov>; Marcus, Adam <adam.marcus@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James
<James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Agenda for the Diridon All Hands Monthly Meeting today at 3:30
 
Here is the agenda for the meeting at 3:30 today:
 

1. Project Updates                                                                                                                [Lori/PMs - 15
min]

mailto:Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com


a. Community Engagement
b. DSAP Amendment
c. Affordable Housing Implementation Plan
d. Diridon Parking Study
e. Downtown Transportation Plan
f. Infrastructure Financing Analysis
g. Google Project

                                                               i.      District Utilities (Australia trip)
                                                             ii.      EIR (comments on ad draft sections due December 9)
                                                           iii.      Development Review
                                                           iv.      Development Agreement

 
2. Development Agreement Strategy Coordination                                                [Nanci – 15 min]

a. Workshop debrief
b. Baseline requirements

 
3. Proposed sky bridge over Delmas Ave (existing public ROW)                         [James – 15 min]

a. Implications, benefits, concerns
 

4. Land Use: summary of unresolved internal comments                                     [James – 15 min]
 
Call-in Information:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://zoom.us/j/7743852409
Dial by your location: +1 408 638 0968 US (San Jose)
Meeting ID: 774 385 2409
One tap mobile: +14086380968,,7743852409# US (San Jose)
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/akVULhT0O

 
 
-----Original Appointment-----
From: Walesh, Kim 
Sent: Thursday, June 6, 2019 4:16 PM
To: Walesh, Kim; Klein, Nanci; Ekern, Bill; Hughey, Rosalynn; Ortbal, Jim; Severino, Lori; Phan,
Johnny; Manford, Robert; Gomez, Charla; Ristow, John; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky; Bourne, Jill; Cicirelli,
Jon; Keyon, David; Moody, Doug; Handler, Elisabeth; Benabente, Julie; Burnham, Nicolle; Romanow,
Kerrie; Rios, Angel; Hart, Jared; Tu, John; Mawakana, Kemit; Clements, Kristen; Bachman, Mark;
Cano, Matt; Ornat, Michelle; VanderVeen, Rachel; Fatolahzadeh, Tala; Struyk, Zachary; Mendez,
Zacharias; Adams-Hapner, Kerry
Cc: Rood, Timothy; Brilliot, Michael; Chang, Chu; Collen, Arian; Do, Ryan; Eidlin, Eric; Estrada, Hector;
Heyne, Colin; Joiner, Lisa; Kline, Kelly; Loesch, Matthew; Madou, Ramses; Mitchell, Lori; Neaves,
Rosario; O'Connell, Michael; Ogilvie, Michael; Ross, Rebekah; Rufino, Neil; Ruster, Jeff; Scott, Jeff;
Turnipseed, Tammy; Wessling, Cheryl; Wilcox, Leland; Zenk, Jessica; Zsutty, Yves; Solis, Ed; Marcus,
Adam; Han, James; Hill, Shannon
Subject: Diridon All Hands Monthly Meeting
When: Monday, December 2, 2019 3:30 PM-4:30 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).

https://zoom.us/j/7743852409
https://zoom.us/u/akVULhT0O


Where: Room 1753
 
Updating meeting room for 12/2 meeting.
 


